
Kyle Babeti J&J Pavement Repairs, Inc. kyle@jjpave.com 8/7/2024
John Pancorvo, Jr. J & J Pavement Repairs, Inc. jjpave1982@gmail.com 8/7/2024
Dan Falese Servpro dfalese@servpro11711.com 8/14/2024
Rick Burd Rick's Deck and Garage Coatings/Music on Stageillini_guy413@yahoo.com 8/21/2024
Michael DeMeyer Faith Feeds fooddrive@allsaintspalatine.org 8/28/2024

9/4/2024
Shane Murphy Schooley Mitchell shane.murphy@schooleymitchell.com 9/11/2024
Jennifer Prislinger American Cancer Society Cancer.orgjenniferziemke@yahoo.com 9/18/2024
Palak Patel Minuteman Press of Barrington palakpatel847@gmail.com 9/25/2024
Palak Patel Minuteman Press of Barrington palakpatel@gmail,com 9/25/2024
Lisa Tomlin Troost Monuments palatine@troost.com 10/2/2024
Alamdar Hussain Popular Webworks popularwebworks@gmail.com 10/9/2024
Jim Schwantz Mayor of Palatine . jschwantz@palatine.il.us 10/16/2024
Rhonda Dehn Morkes Chocolates rhonda@morkeschocolates.com 10/23/2024

10/30/2024

Presenters 8/1/24 through 10/31/24

Administrative Meeting

No Meeting - Lagor Day Holiday


